
Stout Middle School Sports Schedule 
November & December 2020 

 
GIRLS SWIMMING 
 

Date Day of the Week Opponent Home or Away 

11/4/2020 Wednesday Lowrey Home 

11/12/2020 Thursday Bryant Home 

11/18/2020 Wednesday Smith Away 

12/2/2020 Wednesday Woodworth Home 

12/9/2020 Wednesday CITY MEET Away (@Unis) 
 

●​ Meets start at 3:30 
●​ Buses for away meets leave Stout at 2:45. 
●​ One spectator for each swimmer is allowed at meets. 

 
BOYS BASKETBALL 
 

Date Day of the Week Opponent Home or Away 

11/5/2020 Thursday Unis Away 

11/10/2020 Tuesday Bryant Away 

11/12/2020 Thursday Lowrey Home 

11/17/2020 Tuesday Woodworth Away 

11/19/2020 Thursday Salina Home 

11/24/2020 Tuesday Smith Away 

12/3/2020 Thursday Unis Home 

12/8/2020 Tuesday Bryant Home 

12/10/2020 Thursday Lowrey Away 
 

●​ JV games start at 3:30. 
●​ Varsity games start 10 minutes after the JV game ends. 
●​ Buses for away games leave Stout at 2:45. 
●​ Two spectators for each player are allowed at games. 
●​ Playoff games (top 4 varsity teams only) are on 12/15 & 12/17. 

 


